Analyzed by
Sample Type
Sample Name

Analysenzertifikat

Sample Information

: Aerochemica

: Unknown

: Kotlewski Caribbean Thrill 12 mg

N

A

AEROCHEMICA

Dr. Deppe GmbH

Chromatogramm
intensity TIC
400000-413,336
350000~ -
300000
250000
200000~
150000;
100000~
50000
0 ‘ ;
3.0 10.0 19.0
min
Peak Report
Peak# | R.Time Area| Area% Height| Height% | Name
1 4.202 622331 9.64 327052 37.64 | Diglycerol
2 7.858 5535066 85.75 389759 44.85 | Glycerin
3 112.999 297810 4.61 152188 17.51 | Pyridine, 3-(1-methyl-2-pyrrolidinyl)-, (S)-
6455207 100.00 868999 100.00
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